_
Scratch & Win

Coming Soon Ticket Information

$3 Bingo Blast

Game Code:

Price:

Tentative Launch Date:
Tentative Pre-Order Date:

317469-01, 02
$3.00

March 19, 2018
No pre-order

Prize Range: $3 to $50,000
Approx Odds of Winning: 1in 3.75
Total Number of Tickets: 800,000 each
Tickets Per Pack: 50
UPC: 6 26010 17469 4
Expiry Date: April 27, 2020
Prize Levels & Odds
PRIZE ODDS
$3 16.33
Free $5 Bingo Ticket 11.43
$6 38.74
$10 20.00
$15 48.96
$16 69.57
$25 135.14
$50 10,000.00
$100 16,000.00
$5,000 800,000.00
$10,000 800,000.00
$50,000 800,000.00
Total 3.75

bele

Tell your customers:

Top Prize
$50,000

$3 Bingo Blast — new vibrant colours, over
$1.5M in prizes and extra free spaces!
Win up to $50,000!

THE RETAILER INFORMATION SHEET IS AVAILABLE ON THE RETAILER HUB www.bclcretailerhub.com
THE QUANTITY OF TICKETS DISTRIBUTED MAY VARY AND COULD AFFECT PUBLISHED ODDS/PRIZES. TICKET(S) MAY NOT BE TO SCALE OR EXACTLY AS SHOWN.
FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR BCLC TERRITORY MANAGER OR LOTTERY SUPPORT HOTLINE AT 1-800-667-1649.

OVER $1.5 MILLION
IN CASH PRIZES!

EXTRA'FREE
SPACES

CALLER'S
CARD

=2 -
E-
SNz

3

317465-01

e;*eﬁﬂ?fgﬁﬁ?*
>4 *xE) &) * &) *$)
2] $$3$

= |
&

A S55&FE 855&F ¢

il 18

lI |
F= GEERE FEER

RS &2

G
£&
SIEIEIRE

VoIDVO-ID

VoIDVOe-ID

SR E S S gSENE S S

04
02
07
2
09
01
02
03
04
05
02
06

S8R IS EPERBERE

SBIEDNSF| B SSD_ASE R

SiEISE

SEE BACK FOR PLAY INSTRUCTIONS.



http://www.bclcretailerhub.com/

